
Title:
Knowledge Hub Digital (Part I)

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for International Partnerships (INTPA) 

TED publication date:
13/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
09/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

INTPA/2022/EA-RP/0048

Title Knowledge Hub Digital (Part I)

Description 

This procurement of services will contribute to implement the 2021 annual action plan 
for the thematic programme on Global Challenges (Prosperity). The Overall Objective of 
this action is to contribute to the fulfilment of EU global ambition of promoting a fair, 
inclusive, gender responsive, green and human centric digital transformation 
worldwide.This procurement will contribute to objectives 1, 2 and 3 (“Knowledge Hub is 
established”, “International partnerships, dialogue and D4D hub” and “Outreach, 
Knowledge Management”).

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 

https://ec.europa.eu/info/departments/international-partnerships_en

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

16600000.00 EUR

Estimated value 16600000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73000000

NUTS BE


